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Please note:                     FD 4’s = Full Day 4’s          L&P = Lunch and Play                              updated 5/7/2025 

SEPTEMBER  

Monday September 8 Get Acquainted Time: M/W Young3’s, M/W 3’s (FD), 4’s (AM 
& FD) 

Tuesday September 9 Get Acquainted Time: T/Th Young3’s & T/Th 3’s (AM & FD) 
First day of school: 4’s Bonus Day (FD) 

Wednesday September 10 First day of school: M/W Young3’s, M/W 3’s (FD) & 4’s (AM 
& FD) 
Lunch & Play Registration Week #1 Begins 

Thursday September 11 First day of school: T/Th Young3’s & T/Th 3’s (AM & FD), & 
4’s Bonus Day (AM & FD) 

Friday September 12 First day of school: 3’s Bonus Day (AM & FD) 

Monday September 15 First day: Lunch & Play for AM students 

  

OCTOBER  

Monday October 20 SCHOOL CLOSED 

  

NOVEMBER  

Tuesday November 4 SCHOOL CLOSED (Election Day) 

Monday November 10 Lunch & Play Registration Week #2 Begins 

Wednesday November 26 -          
Friday November 28 

SCHOOL CLOSED (Thanksgiving break) 

  

DECEMBER  

Thursday December 11 –  
Friday January 2 

SCHOOL CLOSED (Christmas break) 

  

JANUARY  

Monday January 5 School re-opens after Christmas break 

Monday January 19 SCHOOL CLOSED (Martin Luther King holiday) 
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Wednesday January 21 –  
Friday January 23 

In-House Registration (all current students & siblings) for 
2026-2027 school year 

Thursday January 29 OPEN HOUSE for New Students (2026-2027 school year) 

  

FEBRUARY  

Thursday February 5 SNOW DATE: Open House for New Students  

Monday February 9 Lunch & Play Registration Week #3 Begins 

Friday February 13 –  
Monday February 16 

SCHOOL CLOSED (Presidents’ weekend) 

Monday February 23 - 
Friday February 27 

4’s conferences 

  

MARCH  

Monday March 23 – Friday March 27 3’s Conferences 

Monday March 30 – Monday April 6 SCHOOL CLOSED (Easter Break) 

  

APRIL  

Tuesday April 7 School re-opens after Easter Break 

  

MAY  

Tuesday May 12 Last Day of school: 4’s Bonus Day (FD) 

Tuesday May 19 SCHOOL CLOSED (Election Day) 

Wednesday May 20 Last day of school: Young3’s (M/W) & M/W 3’s (FD) 

Thursday May 21 Last day of school: T/Th Young3’s, T/Th 3’s (AM & FD), 4’s 
Bonus Day (AM & FD) 

Friday May 22 Last day of school: 4’s (AM & FD), 3’s Bonus Day (AM & 
FD), and L&P 

  


